THE DATASHEET OF
CPF0402B1K2E1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
   Thin Film Precision Resistors
1773200 Rev N 03/2020 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for

Time of Wave soldering at maximum temperature point 260°C = 10s
Time of Soldering Iron at maximum temperature point 410°C = 5s
How To Order
CPF 0603 B 100R E 1
Common Part Package Size Tolerance Value TCR Packaging
CPF - precision
thin film chip
resistor
0201
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
2010
2512
B - ±0.1%
D - ±0.5%
F - ±1%
100R - ϭϬϬΩ
1K0  -  ϭϬϬϬΩ
10K – ϭϬ,ϬϬϬΩ
D – 15PPM
E  -  25PPM
C  -  50PPM
1 – 1K REEL
Blank – standard reel
0201 - 10K
0402 0603 0805 1206 1210 – 5K
2010 2512 - 4K
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  CPF0603B43KE1  CPF0603B237KE1  CPF0603B261KE1  CPF0603B287KE1  CPF1206B78K7E1
CPF0603F1K27C1  CPF0603F14K3C1  CPF0603B1K2E1  CPF0402B1K15E1  CPF0402B1K4E1  CPF0402B16K9E1
CPF0603B787RE1  CPF0603B143KE1  CPF0603B158KE1  CPF0603F8K25C1  CPF0805B57K6E1
CPF1206B432RE1  CPF0402B1K58E1  CPF0603B3K32E  CPF0603B6R81E1  CPF0603F11KC1  CPF0603F130KC1
CPF0805B71K5E1  CPF1206B5R36E1  CPF1206B4K87E1  CPF1206B5K49E1  CPF0603B6K8E1  CPF0402B15R4E1
  CPF0805B11KE1  CPF0805B18KE1  CPF0805B46R4E1  CPF0805B118KE1  CPF1206B2K0E1  CPF1206B6K65E1
CPF0603B18KE1  CPF0603B27KE1  CPF0402B215RE1  CPF0402B34K8E1  CPF0603B12R7E1  CPF1206B115KE1
CPF0603F15R4C1  CPF0603F1K82C1  CPF0603F18K7C1  CPF0603F19K6C1  CPF0603F20K5C1
CPF0805B5R11E1  CPF1206B5K1E1  CPF1206B6R98E1  CPF1206B887RE1  CPF0402B24R3E1  CPF0402B41K2E1
  CPF0603B187RE1  CPF0603B2K61E1  CPF0603B36K5E1  CPF1206B140KE1  CPF1206B147KE1
CPF0603F17R8C1  CPF0603F2K0C1  CPF0603F2K1C1  CPF0603F243KC1  CPF0603F267KC1  CPF0805B180KE1
CPF0805B226KE1  CPF0805B249KE1  CPF0805B215KE1  CPF1206B12R1E1  CPF1206B13R3E1  CPF0603B30RE1
  CPF0402B51RE1  CPF0402B39R2E1  CPF0402B73K2E1  CPF0603B357RE1  CPF0603F2R55C1  CPF0603F34KC1
  CPF0603F37K4C1  CPF0603F39K2C1  CPF0603F383KC1  CPF0603B680KE1  CPF0805B68KE1
CPF0805B130KE1  CPF0805B5R76E1  CPF0805B6R04E1  CPF0805B13K3E1  CPF0805B15KE  CPF0402B30R9E1
CPF0402B51K1E1  CPF0603B200KE1  CPF0603B18R7E1  CPF0603B243RE1  CPF1206B162KE1
CPF1206B196KE1  CPF0603F24R9C1  CPF0603F26R1C1  CPF0603F27K4C1  CPF0603F30K9C1
CPF0805B680KE1  CPF0805B10R2E1  CPF0805B127RE1  CPF1206B1K47E1  CPF0402B562RE1
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View CPF0402B1K2E1 on WIN SOURCE
TE Connectivity Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution